Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
BRAVADO REMOTE
Die-cast Aluminum Remote
FEATURES & BENEFITS

complexes
	t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
BRV-R
- - -
BRV-R 6 (Volt DC)
12 (Volt DC)
24 (Volt DC)
120VAC/DC
See Lamp Selection CC (Custom colour mounting plate)
WG (Wireguard)
DIMENSIONS
COLD WET/IP66 VANDAL
RESISTANT
413mm
161/4”
191 mm
71/2”
152mm
6”
LAMP SELECTION 6V 24V12V
DEL-MR16
DEL-GU10